
Cod. Classe di 

Concorso
Posto Cognome Nome Punteggio

A028 1 SPANO                     CHIARA            110,5

A028 2 VERZI                     MARIA VERONICA    103

A028 3 RUSSO                     ROSALBA           97,5

A028 4 GALEA                     VINCENZO          90,5

A028 5 CANCEMI                   PAOLA             90

A028 6 ZAGO                      CRISTINA          85

A028 7 BIAGI                     MARCOENZOFRANCESCO 85

A028 8 RAMASCO                   ANNA              84

A028 9 VISCONTE                  IMMACOLATA        77

A028 10 ZECCHINI                  AURA              76,5

A028 11 FLORIDIA                  BARBARA           75,5

A028 12 JANNA                     VALENTINA         74,5

A028 13 NASTA                     PAOLA             72,5

A028 14 BORDIN                    MICAELA           65,5

A028 15 DE BLASI                  ALESSANDRA        64,5

A028 16 FRANCESE                  ANGELA            63,5

A028 17 MAGGI                     VALENTINA         63

A028 18 SPINETTI                  PAOLA             61

A028 19 TODARO                    VINCENZO          59,5

A028 20 BRUCCULERI                ROSARIA           58

A028 21 BOTTAZZINI                SILVIA            57

A028 22 PATERNOSTRO               ILARIA            57

A028 23 TAINI                     LORENZO           55,5

A028 24 DE BIASE                  CECILIA           53

A028 25 VERZI                     COSTANTINA        53

A028 26 ARESTA                    GIULIA            51

A028 27 RAFANIELLO                MARCELLA          51

A028 28 BRAIA                     MIRIAM            49,5

A028 29 LAURIA                    ENZO              48

A028 30 BIANCHI                   MARIA FATIMA      48

A028 31 BLANDINO                  MARIAGRAZIA       48

A028 32 MANGANELLA                GIUSEPPE          47

A028 33 MEDA                      LUISA MARINA CARLA 46,5

A028 34 GALLI                     CARLO             46

A028 35 CARAVELLA                 BARBARA           46

A028 36 MINOLI                    CRISTINA          44,5

A028 37 CACCAMO                   ROSARIA           44

A028 38 CAMPISI                   CARMELA           44

A028 39 RAPA                      EMANUELA          42

A028 40 LO PRESTI                 GIOVANNA          42

A028 41 CORSETTI                  SILVIA            42

A028 42 CANGEMI                   CLAUDIA           42

A028 43 CIOCIA                    LUCIA ELENA       41,5

A028 44 MEO COLOMBO               CARLO GIOVANNI    41

A028 45 FACCHINETTO               FILIPPO           39

A028 46 VILLA                     VALENTINAMARIA    39

A028 47 PELLEGRINO                FRANCESCO         39

A028 48 ATTANASI                  ALESSANDRA        38

A028 49 BARIANI                   NICOLE            38

A028 50 SCALONE                   BIAGIO            38
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A028 51 CAPPELLO                  DANIELA           37

A028 52 ANGIO'                    VIRGINIA          37

A028 53 DE MARCO                  CLARA             36,5

A028 54 DIVITA                    MARIASILVIA       36

A028 55 BONFARDECI                ANTONELLA         36

A028 56 PIRANEO                   MICHELE           36

A028 57 FRAGAPANE                 FLAVIA            36

A028 58 PACE                      ROSARIA           36

A028 59 BRUCCULERI                GRAZIELLA         35

A028 60 SPARACIO                  MICHELE           35

A028 61 GUARICCI                  FABIO             35

A028 62 BALIVO                    MARIA CRISTINA    35

A028 63 FARRUGGIA                 CLAUDIO           34

A028 64 CANDELA                   LUCIA             34

A028 65 LANDI                     EVA               34

A028 66 ROCCA                     AURELIA           34

A028 67 PESSONI                   LAURA             34

A028 68 GATTO                     ILARIADAFNE       34

A028 69 SORRENTINO                CLARA FRANCESCA   34

A028 70 IUCCI                     VALERIO           33

A028 71 SCARPA                    DANIELA           33

A028 72 GENTILE                   ROSSELLA          33

A028 73 BRUNO                     MARIAGRAZIAISABEL 33

A028 74 MARCHI                    BENEDETTA         33

A028 75 LONGO                     ROSANGELA         33

A028 76 SETTI                     STEFANO           33

A028 77 PERRARO                   GABRIELE          33

A028 78 SOLETI                    RENE              33

A028 79 LUPICA                    ILEANA            33

A028 80 BIVONA                    CLAUDIA           33

A028 81 CASAMENTO                 ROSA              33

A028 82 RAGUSA                    ROSSANA           33

A028 83 MAI                       STEFANO           33

A028 84 NOTARISTEFANO             MARA              33

A028 85 GUARINO                   PASQUALE          33

A028 86 GIUDICE                   GAETANA           33

A028 87 LARGIU                    ANNA              32,5

A028 88 ROSSI                     ELEONORA          32

A028 89 NIZZERO                   CAMILLA           32

A028 90 BUCCINO                   ANNA              32

A028 91 GIANNONE                  PAOLA BRUNA FERNAN 31,5

A028 92 AGOSTINELLI               DANIELE           31,5

A028 93 FELLETTI                  PAOLA             31

A028 94 FIASCHI                   GERMANA           31

A028 95 MASIA                     CLAUDIA           31

A028 96 BENEDETTI                 FEDERICA          30,5

A028 97 MICELI                    MARZIA            30

A028 98 IODICE                    VINCENZO          29,5

A028 99 AUGIELLO                  EMANUELE          29

A028 100 BORGESE                   VIVIANA           29

A028 101 SCOLLO                    FRANCESCA         29

A028 102 ZUCCARINI                 CHIARA            29

A028 103 GIORNO                    ANTONIAANIA       29

A028 104 RUGGERI                   ROSSELLA          29

A028 105 SORCE                     PAOLA             29

A028 106 TRICARICO                 TIZIANA           29



A028 107 PERRONE                   GIOVANNI          29

A028 108 DE PASQUALE               ANNA MARIA        29

A028 109 NAVA                      ANGELABETTINA     29

A028 110 PORRO                     ROMANO            28,9

A028 111 CIRCO                     ALFREDOGABRIELE   28,5

A028 112 ROMEO                     MANUEL            28,5

A028 113 PANTUSO                   ALESSANDRA        28,5

A028 114 CURRO'                    MARIA GIOVANNA    27,5

A028 115 CAMINITI                  ALESSANDRA        27,5

A028 116 MAGGIONI                  OMAR              27,5

A028 117 NOVARINI                  MARTA             27,5

A028 118 FORCINITI                 DANIELA           27,5

A028 119 DI MATTIA                 IVANO             27,5

A028 120 FORMILLO                  SONIA ANNUNZIATA  27

A028 121 REPACI                    ROSSANA           27

A028 122 MARIGLIANO                EMANUELA          27

A028 123 TARABUSO                  MARGHERITA        27

A028 124 COPPOLA                   MARZIA            26,5

A028 125 GALEA                     ERNESTO           25,5

A028 126 NAVA                      CRISTIANOSEBASTIAN 25,5

A028 127 DONADEI                   DORIANA           25,5

A028 128 SENATORE                  MARIALUISA        25,5

A028 129 MUSICCO                   FRANCESCA ROMANA  25

A028 130 MAGGIOLINI                MATTEOMARIA       25

A028 131 MORGAN                    MATTEO            24,75

A028 132 SETTIMIO                  MARIO             24,5

A028 133 NIPITELLA                 MASSIMO           24

A028 134 GIANNICE                  GIULIANAMICHELINAA 24

A028 135 ABATE                     DARIOSALVATORE    24

A028 136 POZZI                     ELISABETTA        23,5

A028 137 UGOLOTTI                  SARAFRANCESCA     23,5

A028 138 BALDI                     MARCO             23,5

A028 139 LABELLA                   DONATO            23

A028 140 MANGIONE                  MATTEO            23

A028 141 DIDONATANTONIO            GIANNA            23

A028 142 TESTA                     ILARIA            22,5

A028 143 CARROZZO                  VINCENZINA ROSA   22,5

A028 144 GIORLANDO                 ANASTASIA MARIA   22,5

A028 145 FIORE                     CLAUDIA           21

A028 146 SAPONE                    MASSIMILIANO      19,5

A028 147 SAI                       DIEGOLORENZO      19,5

A030 1 MASTROMARINI              ANGELO            81

A030 2 D'ABRAMO                  GIOVANNI          51,5

A030 3 PRISCO                    VINCENZO          42,5

A030 4 LAGANA                    ILEANA            42

A030 5 ANNUNZIATA                SPERANZA          40,5

A030 6 OGLIARI                   SARA              39

A030 7 PESSINA                   MARCO             36

A030 8 PISTORELLO                GIULIA            35

A030 9 SPRETI                    CARLOTTA          33

A030 10 TONUT                     MARTINA           32

A030 11 MANZELLA                  ARIANNA           31,5

A030 12 MACCHIELLA                SILVIA            27

A030 13 COMERCI                   GIANLUCA          21,5

A030 14 COLOMBI                   CARLASTEFANIA     19

A032 1 LAURETTI                  FRANCESCA         71,5



A032 2 FRASCA                    ROCCO             70,5

A032 3 GORGOGLIONE               MIRIAM            52,5

A032 4 PALOMBA                   TERESA            52

A032 5 BRAIA                     MIRIAM            49,5

A032 6 PRESTA                    ALESSANDRO        46

A032 7 BERNARDI                  CRISTINA          45

A032 8 GUIDA                     GRAZIA            44

A032 9 KUHTIC                    MARIJA            44

A032 10 DISTANTE                  LUCIANA           43

A032 11 LANDOLFO                  GIUSEPPE          37

A032 12 TAMBURRANO                LEONARDO          37

A032 13 PRIORE                    CRISTINA          36

A032 14 DE FRANCESCO ALBASINI     LUISA FLAVIA MARIA 35

A032 15 FERRAZZO                  ROSARIO           33

A032 16 RAMPANI                   LETIZIA           33

A032 17 NINIVAGGI                 ROSA              32

A032 18 PAVESI                    GIOVANNI          32

A032 19 RENINO                    CHIARA            32

A032 20 ROSSETTI                  TIZIANO           29

A032 21 CONFORTINI                ELENA DEANNA      28,75

A032 22 NAPPO                     ANTONIO           26,5

A032 23 CALANDRINO                PAOLO             26

A032 24 ACCURSOTAGANO             GERLANDO          26

A032 25 MANTI                     ANTONINO          25,5

A032 26 CASTRO                    TIZIANO           25,5

A032 27 LIGUORI                   LUCIA             24

A032 28 PROCOPIO                  VITO              23,5

A032 29 GIANNONE                  CLARA             23,5

A032 30 RELJIN DAVIDOVIC          MAJA              22,25

A032 31 BRANDA                    LUCA              15

A032 32 PRUITI CIARELLO           GIACOMO           0,5

A032 33 GASPERONI                 LORENZO           0

A033 1 VISCONTE                  IMMACOLATA        128

A033 2 RANA                      SABRINA           91

A033 3 BOZZELLI                  INCORONATA        90

A033 4 SPINETTI                  PAOLA             88

A033 5 FERRIELLO                 FRANCESCA         78

A033 6 DE BIASE                  CECILIA           77

A033 7 FRANCESE                  ANGELA            75,5

A033 8 JANNA                     VALENTINA         74,5

A033 9 BIAGI                     MARCOENZOFRANCESCO 73

A033 10 ARNABOLDI                 SABINA MIRELLA GRA 71,5

A033 11 ARESTA                    SABRINA           67,5

A033 12 PATERNOSTRO               ILARIA            66

A033 13 BORDIN                    MICAELA           65,5

A033 14 RAFANIELLO                MARCELLA          57

A033 15 ILICETO                   OLGA              55,5

A033 16 TRUPO                     GIUSEPPINA        52

A033 17 BRAIA                     MIRIAM            49,5

A033 18 MEO COLOMBO               CARLO GIOVANNI    49

A033 19 LO PRESTI                 GIOVANNA          48

A033 20 DE MARCO                  CLARA             46,5

A033 21 MEDA                      LUISA MARINA CARLA 46,5

A033 22 PECE                      ALESSANDRA        46

A033 23 CARAVELLA                 BARBARA           46

A033 24 TAGLIALEGAMI              FRANCESCO         46



A033 25 DI LEO                    LUCIA MADDALENA   43,5

A033 26 FARRUGGIA                 CLAUDIO           43

A033 27 ROTOLO                    TOMMASO           43

A033 28 CANGEMI                   CLAUDIA           42

A033 29 SCALONE                   BIAGIO            40

A033 30 SANDON                    ENRICA ADELAIDE   40

A033 31 FACCHINETTO               FILIPPO           39

A033 32 VILLA                     VALENTINAMARIA    39

A033 33 PELLEGRINO                FRANCESCO         39

A033 34 LICITRA                   MARTINA           38,5

A033 35 CIVENTI                   GIOVANNI          38

A033 36 CAPPELLO                  DANIELA           37

A033 37 NICOLOSI                  PLACIDO           36,5

A033 38 DIVITA                    MARIASILVIA       36

A033 39 SCUDO                     AGATA             36

A033 40 BUFALO                    GIROLAMODOMENICO  36

A033 41 LEGNANI                   LUCIA             36

A033 42 BUCCINO                   ANNA              36

A033 43 PIRANEO                   MICHELE           36

A033 44 PACE                      ROSARIA           36

A033 45 SPITALERI                 FEDERICO          35

A033 46 SACCOMANNO                ANGELA            35

A033 47 BALIVO                    MARIA CRISTINA    35

A033 48 BELLISTRI                 GIUSIMARIA        35

A033 49 ROCCA                     AURELIA           34

A033 50 ZITO                      PASQUALE FRANCESCO 34

A033 51 GATTO                     ILARIADAFNE       34

A033 52 SORRENTINO                CLARA FRANCESCA   34

A033 53 IUCCI                     VALERIO           33

A033 54 PRAINO                    ASSUNTA           33

A033 55 SCARPA                    DANIELA           33

A033 56 GENTILE                   ROSSELLA          33

A033 57 BRUNO                     MARIAGRAZIAISABEL 33

A033 58 MARCHI                    BENEDETTA         33

A033 59 BORRELLO                  MASSIMILIANO      33

A033 60 SOLETI                    RENE              33

A033 61 DIGRANDE                  GIUSEPPE          33

A033 62 LUPICA                    ILEANA            33

A033 63 POLISENO                  CLAUDIA           33

A033 64 BIVONA                    CLAUDIA           33

A033 65 MANCUSO                   ELENA             33

A033 66 ZAGRA                     GIORGIO           33

A033 67 DEFILIPPIS                BEPPE             33

A033 68 NOTARISTEFANO             MARA              33

A033 69 GUARINO                   PASQUALE          33

A033 70 GIANNONE                  PAOLA BRUNA FERNAN 32,5

A033 71 MASIA                     CLAUDIA           32

A033 72 IMBROGNO                  PAOLO             31,5

A033 73 AGOSTINELLI               DANIELE           31,5

A033 74 FELLETTI                  PAOLA             31

A033 75 FIASCHI                   GERMANA           31

A033 76 CORDO                     ANNA              31

A033 77 PERRONE                   GIOVANNI          31

A033 78 GIUDICE                   GAETANA           31

A033 79 BENEDETTI                 FEDERICA          30,5

A033 80 ANTONIELLI                MICHELE           30,5



A033 81 FERRUZZI                  ALDO              30,5

A033 82 MICELI                    MARZIA            30

A033 83 NAPOLI                    ANGELA            30

A033 84 TORELLI                   ROSANNA           30

A033 85 LECCI                     STEFANIA          29,5

A033 86 AUGIELLO                  EMANUELE          29

A033 87 BORGESE                   VIVIANA           29

A033 88 ODOGUARDI                 ILARIA            29

A033 89 ZUCCARINI                 CHIARA            29

A033 90 LARUCCIA                  ANNA LINDA        29

A033 91 RUGGERI                   ROSSELLA          29

A033 92 SORCE                     PAOLA             29

A033 93 TRICARICO                 TIZIANA           29

A033 94 NAVA                      ANGELABETTINA     29

A033 95 PORRO                     ROMANO            28,9

A033 96 CIRCO                     ALFREDOGABRIELE   28,5

A033 97 ROMEO                     MANUEL            28,5

A033 98 COLOMBO                   ALESSANDRO        28

A033 99 TARANTINI                 PATRIZIA          28

A033 100 CAMINITI                  ALESSANDRA        27,5

A033 101 CLEMENTE                  LUIGI             27,5

A033 102 MAGGIONI                  OMAR              27,5

A033 103 NOVARINI                  MARTA             27,5

A033 104 FORCINITI                 DANIELA           27,5

A033 105 FORMILLO                  SONIA ANNUNZIATA  27

A033 106 REPACI                    ROSSANA           27

A033 107 TARABUSO                  MARGHERITA        27

A033 108 GALEA                     ERNESTO           26,5

A033 109 COPPOLA                   MARZIA            26,5

A033 110 VILLA                     ILARIA            26,5

A033 111 CAZZANIGA                 ROBERTOEDOARDO    25,7

A033 112 NAVA                      CRISTIANOSEBASTIAN 25,5

A033 113 LI PUMA                   EZIO              25,5

A033 114 SENATORE                  MARIALUISA        25,5

A033 115 BIAMONTE                  FRANCESCO         25

A033 116 MAGGIOLINI                MATTEOMARIA       25

A033 117 MORGAN                    MATTEO            24,75

A033 118 CIANO                     PAOLA             24,5

A033 119 SETTIMIO                  MARIO             24,5

A033 120 GENNUSA                   DIEGO             24,5

A033 121 NIPITELLA                 MASSIMO           24

A033 122 GIANNICE                  GIULIANAMICHELINAA 24

A033 123 SIVIGLIA                  DOMENICA          23,5

A033 124 GRECO                     ANDREA            23,5

A033 125 POZZI                     ELISABETTA        23,5

A033 126 UGOLOTTI                  SARAFRANCESCA     23,5

A033 127 BALDI                     MARCO             23,5

A033 128 LABELLA                   DONATO            23

A033 129 MANGIONE                  MATTEO            23

A033 130 DIDONATANTONIO            GIANNA            23

A033 131 CARROZZO                  VINCENZINA ROSA   22,5

A033 132 GIORLANDO                 ANASTASIA MARIA   22,5

A033 133 BRESCIANI                 ELENA             21,5

A033 134 PENI                      DIEGO             20,5

A033 135 SAPONE                    MASSIMILIANO      19,5

A033 136 SAI                       DIEGOLORENZO      19,5



A043 1 CACOZZA                   ANNAGILDA         146

A043 2 URSO                      VALERIA           108

A043 3 ANGILERI                  MARIA TERESA      102

A043 4 TUFARIELLO                FEDERICO          95

A043 5 MORETTI                   SILVIA OLGA MARIA 94,5

A043 6 SARDO                     ADRIANA           94

A043 7 SACCHI                    LORENZA MARIA     92

A043 8 SCUDERA                   ANNA              90

A043 9 PALUMBO                   ROBERTO           89,5

A043 10 GIANNINI                  SIMONA            88

A043 11 BELLOLI                   PATRIZIO          87

A043 12 CANTARELLI                ELENA             86,5

A043 13 RUBINO                    MARTA             84,5

A043 14 TRIPODI                   LIVIA ELISA       82,5

A043 15 CALVO                     VIVIANA           81

A043 16 GILLIO                    UMBERTO           75,5

A043 17 D'AMATO                   GIOVANNA          75

A043 18 MAINARDI                  MARIA             74

A043 19 MATERA                    RAFFAELE          72,5

A043 20 CIOTOLA                   ALEXANDRA         71

A043 21 BANFI                     MARCELLA          71

A043 22 CONTINI                   MILENA MARIA      69

A043 23 NOVARESE                  MARGHERITA        64

A043 24 PEZZI                     FRANCESCO         64

A043 25 LA ROCCA                  ANGELA            62

A043 26 RANUCCIO                  TERESA            62

A043 27 ALBERTI                   ALESSIA           60

A043 28 MAZZA                     CATERINA          60

A043 29 TORRILLO                  ANNA              58

A043 30 PULICANO                  MARIA             58

A043 31 FRANZOI                   GRETA             57

A043 32 LANDI                     MARIA             57

A043 33 D'AGOSTINO                CARMEN            57

A043 34 SALA                      ALESSANDRASTEFANIA 57

A043 35 SCIRE                     STELLA            57

A043 36 LAMPUGNANI                CHIARA            56

A043 37 MAZZARIELLO               ELENA             55,5

A043 38 PESCE                     LUCIA             55

A043 39 PICONE                    MARIA GRAZIA      54

A043 40 BOTTARI                   SALVATORE         54

A043 41 DI FILIPPO                SARA              54

A043 42 PECORARO                  ANNA              53

A043 43 BELTRATTI                 FRANCESCA         53

A043 44 LIBERTINO                 FEDERICA          52

A043 45 CERUTI                    SABRINA           51

A043 46 PIETANZA                  ANNARITA          50

A043 47 DE LUCA                   ROBERTO           50

A043 48 TASSONE                   DALILA            49,5

A043 49 ALAIMO                    LINO              49

A043 50 SIMIOLI                   LAURA MARIA       48

A043 51 LABOMBARDA                GERARDO           48

A043 52 SELO                      MARINA            47

A043 53 BOSELLI                   LETIZIA           46

A043 54 VENUTI                    MARTINA           45

A043 55 BASSI                     GABRIELE          45

A043 56 MATERNINI                 CAROLA            45



A043 57 GHELARDONI                SHANTI            44,5

A043 58 PINCA                     LUCILLA           44,5

A043 59 CISTERNINO                ESTER             44

A043 60 BARBAGALLO                VALERIA           43

A043 61 CLAPIS                    FRANCESCA         42

A043 62 PANZERA                   MAFALDA           41

A043 63 ALBINI                    KATIA             41

A043 64 GIRGENTI                  PIETRO            41

A043 65 SARDELLA                  ARIANNA           41

A043 66 ABATE                     ROBERTO           40,5

A043 67 SPINELLA                  ALESSIA           40

A043 68 LIGUORI                   VINCENZA          40

A043 69 CROCE                     LUCIAPIA          40

A043 70 DOLCIAME                  ANTONIETTA        40

A043 71 SACCANI                   VALERIA           40

A043 72 PELLEGRINO                CLELIA GIULIA     39

A043 73 CARIGLIA                  VALENTINAMARINA   39

A043 74 TONONI                    MARTINA           38,5

A043 75 SALERNO                   MARIA             38,5

A043 76 CATALDO                   MARIARAFFAELLA    38,5

A043 77 SCHIFINO                  ELENA             38

A043 78 CASALINO                  ROSSELLA          38

A043 79 CIOFFI                    NELLO             37

A043 80 MOLINARI                  DAIANA            37

A043 81 PETRACCA                  CHIARA            37

A043 82 IOVINELLA                 MARIAROSARIA      37

A043 83 ARCANA                    MARTA             36

A043 84 MANGANO                   VALERIA           36

A043 85 IANNO'                    PASQUALINA        36

A043 86 DIMASI                    MARIAMANUELA      36

A043 87 MARCINNO                  MICOL             35

A043 88 MONGELLI                  MARINA            34

A043 89 VULTAGGIO                 GIUSEPPA          34

A043 90 OGGIANO                   OLGA              34

A043 91 GLIONNA                   GIULIA            34

A043 92 GRAZIANO                  PIERGIUSEPPE      34

A043 93 CICERI                    DANIELA           33

A043 94 TIMMONERI                 ALESSANDRA        33

A043 95 COEREZZA                  IRENE             33

A043 96 COEREZZA                  LORENZA           33

A043 97 CALABRESE                 FEDERICA          33

A043 98 OLVERAOLDRINI             CLARACONSUELO     33

A043 99 LAMANNA                   MARIKA            33

A043 100 CARAMIA                   ANNALISA          33

A043 101 MAURO                     GERARDO           33

A043 102 DISIMONE                  MARIAGABRIELLA    33

A043 103 DIBIASE                   ANGELA            33

A043 104 DELAI                     MICOL             31,5

A043 105 GAZZATO                   SEBASTIANO        31,5

A043 106 GRECO                     IRENE             31,5

A043 107 RUSSO                     ANNA              31

A043 108 MASI                      DOMENICO          30,5

A043 109 INSETTI                   SIMONA            30

A043 110 GUERZI                    BARBARA           29

A043 111 GRIGOLETTO                MADDALENA         29

A043 112 BORDI                     MARCELLA          29



A043 113 MESSINA                   CORALBA           29

A043 114 NICOTRA                   AGATA             28

A043 115 BARISELLA                 ANNALISA          28

A043 116 RANDAZZO                  ANGELA MARIA CARME 28

A043 117 CORDESCHI                 SILVIA            27,5

A043 118 BAX                       BARBARA           27

A043 119 PROSPERINI                FABIOLA           26,5

A043 120 BONOFIGLIO                RAFFAELA          25,5

A043 121 MUGGERI                   ANNA              25,5

A043 122 DI BUONO                  SOFIA PILAR       22,5

A043 123 LACERTOSA                 MICAELA           22,5

A043 124 VIGILANTE                 MICHELA           22

A043 125 RIZZUTO                   ENZO              19

A059 1 DE ANGELIS                SIMONETTA         169,5

A059 2 TORRI TARELLI             GIOVANNA          117,5

A059 3 NECCHI                    FRANCESCO         109,5

A059 4 PORRETTI                  VALENTINA         106

A059 5 DE FRANCESCO ALBASINI     CLAUDIA ESTER ANIT 99,5

A059 6 MEMOLA                    ELISABETTA        98,5

A059 7 ARESTA                    SABRINA           97,5

A059 8 MAIONE                    GIUSEPPINA        90

A059 9 CONDINO                   FRANCESCA         88,5

A059 10 D' AMBROSIO               ROSA LUCIA        87

A059 11 BOCA                      MANILA            80,5

A059 12 ROSSI                     EMANUELA BRUNA    78

A059 13 SANSEVERINO               ISABELLA          78

A059 14 DE BERNARDI               BIANCA            74,5

A059 15 CAUSARANO                 VINCENZA          74

A059 16 ALFIERI                   VALENTINA EMANUELA 74

A059 17 NICOLOSI                  ANTONELLA         73,5

A059 18 FERRIELLO                 FRANCESCA         72

A059 19 PALLANTE                  SABRINA           71

A059 20 TAGLIALEGAMI              FRANCESCO         70

A059 21 MASTROIANNI               FABRIZIA          69,5

A059 22 AMATO                     ATTILIO           66,5

A059 23 PIGNATALE                 VALENTINA         66

A059 24 BUSCEMI                   GABRIELLA         64,5

A059 25 ERBINI                    NADIA             64

A059 26 TRUPO                     GIUSEPPINA        64

A059 27 FIORENTINO                DANIELA           62,5

A059 28 MIMUN                     GUENDALINA MARIA F 60

A059 29 DAMELE                    CLARA ANNA LINDA  56

A059 30 MARTHYN                   PAOLA             52,5

A059 31 MAGNANI                   DIEGO             52

A059 32 DE FRANCESCO ALBASINI     LUISA FLAVIA MARIA 51,5

A059 33 LORUSSO                   ANNA              51

A059 34 VACCARO                   SILVIA            49

A059 35 ROTOLO                    TOMMASO           49

A059 36 MAFFEIS                   CRISTINA          49

A059 37 CRUCIANELLI               ROSELLA           48,5

A059 38 PRINI                     CHIARAMARIA       47,5

A059 39 MASSA                     LAURA             47

A059 40 GUFFANTI                  ALESSANDRO        47

A059 41 LASETACATAMANCIO          SIMONA            46

A059 42 MARINO                    ROSALIA           45

A059 43 BRUCCOLERI                GABRIELE GAETANO  45



A059 44 CIVERA                    MONICA            45

A059 45 MAGALETTI                 LORENZO           45

A059 46 SANDON                    ENRICA ADELAIDE   45

A059 47 CENTONZE                  GIUSEPPE          44

A059 48 CABONI                    GIUSEPPINA        44

A059 49 ARMIERO                   VALENTINA         43,5

A059 50 GRAZIANETTI               GABRIELLA         43

A059 51 CICCONE                   FRANCESCO         42

A059 52 CAIAZZA                   CARMELA           41

A059 53 TAMBANI                   LAURA             40,5

A059 54 MILESI                    GLORIA            40

A059 55 EBRANATI                  ERIKA             40

A059 56 BELTRAMI                  SILVIA            39,5

A059 57 RANZI                     VALERIA GIUSEPPINA 39

A059 58 LICITRA                   MARTINA           38,5

A059 59 D'AGOSTINO                CAMILLA           38

A059 60 LACASELLA                 VITA              37,5

A059 61 NICOLOSI                  PLACIDO           36,5

A059 62 FAZIO                     AGNESE            36

A059 63 FEROCI                    LUCA              36

A059 64 SCAFONE                   TERESA            36

A059 65 ADORNETTO                 VERONICA          36

A059 66 MACALUSO                  PIERA             36

A059 67 LODUCA                    PATRIZIA          36

A059 68 MARROCU                   ALESSANDRA        36

A059 69 GUGLIELMI                 PAOLA             36

A059 70 ZOIA                      MARIATERESA       36

A059 71 BIANCO                    TAMARA            35,5

A059 72 CAGLI                     ELEONORA          35

A059 73 TUMBARELLO                IRENEELVIRA       35

A059 74 GALATA                    LUCILLA           35

A059 75 SPITALERI                 FEDERICO          35

A059 76 IACOVAZZO                 GIOVANNINA ANELLA 34,5

A059 77 STRANGES                  SILVIA            34

A059 78 CONCABONIZZONI            PAOLAGIOIA        34

A059 79 MESORACA                  SUSANNA           34

A059 80 BRACONE                   JESSICAANTONIA    33

A059 81 MONACO                    ANNACHIARA        33

A059 82 IPPOLITO                  MARIOALESSANDRO   33

A059 83 CALABRETTA                VERUSKA           33

A059 84 FAGGIANO                  CLAUDIA           33

A059 85 LAROSSA                   DANIELA           33

A059 86 VEO                       CARLA             33

A059 87 ACERBO                    GIOVANGIUSEPPE    33

A059 88 AMENDOLA                  ADELINA           33

A059 89 PACIFICO                  CARMEN            33

A059 90 MURRONE                   ENRICO            33

A059 91 ZAGRA                     GIORGIO           33

A059 92 LOMUZZO                   SALVATORE         33

A059 93 CATZOLA                   VALENTINA         33

A059 94 SARNICOLA                 MARIALUCIA        33

A059 95 GULLO                     FRANCESCO         33

A059 96 PISCONTI                  ARIANNA           33

A059 97 SUSCA                     GAETANOIRENEO     33

A059 98 STILLITANO                ANTONELLA         33

A059 99 ARIOTTA                   ROSANNA           32



A059 100 VAI                       ALESSANDRO        32

A059 101 MANCUSO                   ENRICO            31,5

A059 102 TROPIANO                  GIUSEPPE          31

A059 103 SCHIRONE                  RAFFAELLA         31

A059 104 VITIELLO                  GABRIELLA         31

A059 105 VITALE                    MARIALAURA        30

A059 106 RUSSO                     BRUNA             29

A059 107 ZERRI                     SARA              29

A059 108 MACI                      DANIELA           29

A059 109 DIGUIDA                   CATERINA          29

A059 110 STORINO                   GIULIA            29

A059 111 VITALE                    EMANUELA          28,5

A059 112 DARDANO                   FRANCESCA         28,5

A059 113 SIANI                     FRANCESCA         28,5

A059 114 CARLI                     RICCARDO          28,5

A059 115 MURACA                    FRANCESCA         28,5

A059 116 TORTORA                   MASSIMO           28,5

A059 117 VASSALLO                  MARILISA          28

A059 118 CENTENARI                 EVA               28

A059 119 BIANCOLILLI               OSVALDO           28

A059 120 ANDREONI                  ANTONELLO         28

A059 121 GALLI                     LAURA             27,5

A059 122 CLEMENTE                  LUIGI             27,5

A059 123 CONFORTI                  DARIO             27,5

A059 124 DIRENZO                   DANILARITA        27

A059 125 VILLA                     ILARIA            26,5

A059 126 CALABRESE                 FRANCESCA         26,5

A059 127 CERRI                     STEFANIA          26

A059 128 LI PUMA                   EZIO              25,5

A059 129 ROSSI                     STEFANIA          25,5

A059 130 TORRE                     ANTONIO           25

A059 131 PACE                      ROBERTO SANTO     25

A059 132 SAMBATARO                 SANTINA           25

A059 133 ROMAGNOLLI                FLORIANA          25

A059 134 PEROSA                    ANTONELLA         24,5

A059 135 RACCAGNA                  FRANCESCO         23

A059 136 TESTA                     NIGLA             19,5

A059 137 ARESI                     DANIELA           19

A245 1 LEONE                     SAVERIO           150

A245 2 GREGOTTI                  SILVIA            121,5

A245 3 ADESSO                    GEMMA ANNAMARIA   117

A245 4 COLOMBO                   MARTA MARIA       114

A245 5 RIGANO                    RITA              110

A245 6 DAL COVOLO                PAOLA CHIARA      104

A245 7 MUZZI                     ANNA              90

A245 8 BLANCO                    SARA MARIAROSARIA 85,5

A245 9 LEO                       ANNA RITA         82

A245 10 LAURETTI                  FRANCESCA         81

A245 11 GERVASINI                 LORELLA           65

A245 12 MUTO                      CINZIA            59,5

A245 13 PELLINI                   DENISE            55

A245 14 BISOGNO                   STEFANIA          52

A245 15 VITALI                    LAURA             52

A245 16 CAPRIULO                  ISABELLA          49,5

A245 17 CATALANO                  EMMA              47,5

A245 18 FERRARI                   PAOLA             45



A245 19 LANARI                    VANESSA           45

A245 20 COPPA                     PAOLA             44

A245 21 COMBERIATI                FELICIA           44

A245 22 MACCHIA                   CRISTINA          39

A245 23 BOTTARI                   MONICA            39

A245 24 IORIO                     VALENTINA         38

A245 25 PAGANI                    ALESSANDRA PAOLA S 37,5

A245 26 IACOBONE                  ANNARITA          36

A245 27 CASIELLO                  MANUELA           34

A245 28 TAGLIABUE                 MARIACECILIA      33

A245 29 SAIA                      ROBERTA           33

A245 30 GALULLO                   MICHELA           33

A245 31 MAZZOLI                   SIMONA            33

A245 32 BOYER                     DELPHINE MARIE    32

A245 33 GIANGRANDE                EMANUELA          29

A245 34 RANDO                     CINZIA            28,5

A245 35 SCALA                     PATRIZIA          28

A245 36 ZACCARIA                  RITACATERINA      28

A245 37 PILLI                     MANUELABRUNAANITA 24,5

A245 38 GAUDIO                    VELIA             24,5

A245 39 DANILE                    FRANCESCO         24

A245 40 DACCO                     ERIKA             20

A345 1 FONTANA                   ANNALISA          119,5

A345 2 MUTO                      CINZIA            108,5

A345 3 LEONE                     SAVERIO           103

A345 4 GREGOTTI                  SILVIA            94,5

A345 5 DI DIO                    GIUSEPPINA        92

A345 6 ADESSO                    GEMMA ANNAMARIA   87

A345 7 SARTOGO                   MONICA            84

A345 8 ZOCCHI                    IRMA              83

A345 9 LEO                       ANNA RITA         82

A345 10 PRINZO                    ANTONIO           81

A345 11 FONDACARO                 ALESSIA           77

A345 12 BLANCO                    SARA MARIAROSARIA 76,5

A345 13 VILLARI                   MARIA GABRIELLA   75,5

A345 14 BERARDI                   VINCENZA          75

A345 15 BIZZINI                   MARIANGELA        66

A345 16 CARISTENA                 ANTONIETTA        65,5

A345 17 MESSINA                   MARIA             60

A345 18 GASPAROLI                 CRISTINA NATALIA  60

A345 19 GAROFALO                  GIUSEPPINA        59,5

A345 20 RIZZI                     VALERIA FRANCESCA 58,5

A345 21 DE GREGORIO               ANNA MARIA        58

A345 22 RASCHELLA                 GIANLUCA DOMENICO 53,5

A345 23 BISOGNO                   STEFANIA          52

A345 24 COMBERIATI                FELICIA           50

A345 25 CAPRIULO                  ISABELLA          49,5

A345 26 PORCINO                   SONIA IVANA       47,5

A345 27 VITALI                    LAURA             46

A345 28 FUNARO                    ANTONELLA         40

A345 29 SPERANDEO                 DIANA             39

A345 30 COPPA                     PAOLA             38

A345 31 DE CHIARA                 ISABELLA          37

A345 32 IACOBONE                  ANNARITA          36

A345 33 SAIA                      ROBERTA           36

A345 34 MONTELLI                  ANTONIA           35



A345 35 BOTTARI                   MONICA            35

A345 36 GREGU                     MARIA MADDALENA   34

A345 37 GALLERI                   ALESSANDRA        33

A345 38 MORTILLARO                ROSANAELENA       33

A345 39 CARUSO                    GABRIELLA         33

A345 40 MAZZOLI                   SIMONA            33

A345 41 GALULLO                   MICHELA           32

A345 42 CARMOSINO                 ROSA              32

A345 43 CRIPPA                    SARA              31,5

A345 44 DEMURTAS                  ANGELA            30

A345 45 SCALA                     PATRIZIA          29

A345 46 GIANGRANDE                EMANUELA          29

A345 47 NOBILINI                  SONIA             29

A345 48 DE SANTIS                 GIOVANNA          28,5

A345 49 NAPPI                     TERESA            28,5

A345 50 ZACCARIA                  RITACATERINA      28

A345 51 RIGA                      SIMONA            28

A345 52 CASANA                    MARIA             28

A345 53 RANDO                     CINZIA            27,5

A345 54 PILLI                     MANUELABRUNAANITA 24,5

A345 55 FREZZA                    ANTONIETTA        23,5

A345 56 DANILE                    FRANCESCO         21

A345 57 DACCO                     ERIKA             20

A445 1 AMATO                     ROSARIA ALBA      112

A445 2 MION                      CLAUDIA           98,5

A445 3 CACCIOLA                  MARIA             85

A445 4 RUSSO                     MARIA SERAFINA    69

A445 5 FLORESTA                  STEFANIA          49

A445 6 PORCINO                   SONIA IVANA       46,5

A445 7 FERRARI                   PAOLA             45

A445 8 TROCCOLI                  MARIA             41

A445 9 SPERANDEO                 DIANA             39

A445 10 GREGU                     MARIA MADDALENA   34

A445 11 TAGLIABUE                 MARIACECILIA      33

A445 12 MORTILLARO                ROSANAELENA       33

A445 13 NAPPI                     TERESA            28,5

A445 14 RIGA                      SIMONA            28

A445 15 FREZZA                    ANTONIETTA        22,5

A545 1 FONTANA                   ANNALISA          92,5

A545 2 CASIRAGHI                 DANIELA           61

A545 3 BERARDI                   VINCENZA          54

A545 4 MIRAGLIA                  SONIA             51,5

A545 5 DE GREGORIO               ANNA MARIA        47

A545 6 DE CHIARA                 ISABELLA          43

A545 7 FUNARO                    ANTONELLA         40

A545 8 MACCHIA                   CRISTINA          39

A545 9 MONTELLI                  ANTONIA           35

A545 10 LANARI                    VANESSA           34

A545 11 CARISTENA                 ANTONIETTA        30,5

A545 12 CASANA                    MARIA             28

AD00 1 NECCHI                    FRANCESCO         109,5

AD00 2 CANCEMI                   PAOLA             90

AD00 3 MESSINA                   MARIA             60

AD00 1 NECCHI                    FRANCESCO         109,5

AD00 2 CANCEMI                   PAOLA             90

AD00 3 MESSINA                   MARIA             60



AD00 1 NECCHI                    FRANCESCO         109,5

AD00 2 CANCEMI                   PAOLA             90

AD00 3 MESSINA                   MARIA             60


